SMD0603 Series
Resettable Fuse PTC SMD0603 Series
Features
RoHS Compliant ＆ Halogen Free
faster tripping, 0603 Dimension, Surface mountable, Solid state
Operation Current: 0.03A~0.5A
Maximum Voltage: 6V~30Vdc
Operating Temperature：-40℃ to +85℃

Maximum Time
to Trip Resistance（Ω） Delivery Time Certification
A A DC A W
Current
(A)
Time
S
Ri
min
R1
max
in stock Produce TUV
JK-SMD0603-003 0.03 0.09 30V 20 0.50 0.15 1 6.0 65.0 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-004 0.04 0.12 24V 20 0.50 0.2 1 4.0 45.0 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-005 0.05 0.15 24V 20 0.50 0.2 1 3.0 35.0 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-010 0.10 0.30 15V 40 0.50 0.5 1 0.9 8.0 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-020 0.20 0.40 9V 40 0.50 1.0 0.6 0.55 3.5 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-025 0.25 0.55 9V 40 0.50 8 0.08 0.50 3.0 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-030 0.30 0.70 6V 40 0.50 8 0.1 0.30 2.0 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-035 0.35 0.75 6V 40 0.50 8 0.1 0.20 1.40 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-040 0.4 0.80 6V 40 0.50 8 0.1 0.20 0.9 3days 18days Under Review
JK-SMD0603-050 0.5 1.00 6V 40 0.50 8 0.1 0.1 0.8 3days 18days Under Review